XDS35i and XDS35i Enhanced Family
The XDS35i family of scroll pumps offer proven dry, clean
vacuum solutions for a wide range of applications, with
smart drive technology to look after the pump and provide
world wide performance.
Now, a combination of the double start scroll form
technology and by-pass valves have enabled Edwards to
offer the XDS35i Enhanced range of pumps to complement

(3) for UK 240 V use 13 A fuse
PRODUCT DATA SHEET edwardsvacuum.com
Ordering information
Pumps:
 Order number
XDS35i 100-120/200-230V 1PH 50/60Hz A73001983
XDS35i NGB 100-120/200-230V 50/60Hz A73005983
XDS35iC 100-120/200-230V 1PH 50/60Hz A73006983
XDS35iE 100-120/200-230V 1PH 50/60Hz Enhanced A73003983
XDS35iE NGB 100-120/200-230V 50/60Hz Enhanced A73007983
XDS35iCE 100-120/200-230V 1PH 50/60Hz Enhanced A73008983
Extended warranty:
Product 2 year 3 year
XDS35i & E EW2AA5005 EW3AA5005
XDS35i Family Pump spares kits:
Accessories and spares:
Product description Order number
Accessories
Exhaust silencer XDS35i A50597001
Gas ballast adapter with 0.25 mm restrictor A50626801
Gas ballast adaptor with no restrictor A50502000
Vibration isolator (pack of 4) A24801408
Inlet/exhaust filter NW25 A50597805
Inlet/exhaust filter NW40 A50597806
XDS acoustic enclosure 110-120 V NRY5C0000
XDS acoustic enclosure 200-240 V NRD797000
Spares
Silencer spares kit A50597801
XDS filter 5 micron element kit A50597802
XDS filter 1 micron element kit A50597803
Cord sets
UK, three pin plug A50505003
North European plug A50506003
North America/Japan plug A50507003
No plug A50508003
Product Part number XDS 35i XDS 35iC XDS 35i NGB XDS 35iE XDS 35iCE XDS 35iE NGB
Tip seal & exhaust service kit XDS35i A73001801 X X X X X X
Exhaust valve kit (Chemraz®) A73001814 - X - - X -
Gas ballast kit XDS35i A73001803 X - - X - -
Gas ballast kit (Chemraz®) A73001815 - X - - X -
By-pass valve Kit 35iE A73003804 - - - X - X
By-pass valve Kit 35iEC (Chemraz®) A73008804 - - - - X -
Please remember to order appropriate valve and gas ballast kits as required
NW40 inlet filter
NW25 exhaust filt
Gas ballast adaptor